Consult
technical	offi	ce.
A2LA2LR-449A
R-452A
R-455A
KIDEPACK
 Model Refrigeration capacity Compressor Max. absorbed powerl Box Evaporator Air fl ow
R-455A R-452A Watts HP kW Cond. / Evap. m3/h m
KPTC-6 4.100 5,5 SH 7,00 145 5.900 80
KPTC-13 8.800 15 SH 14,30 150 8.200 130
KPTC-30 17.700 30 SH 31,20 250 16.800 125
KPTC-40 24.000 40 SH 38,60 350 25.500 120
KPTC-45 29.100 45 SH 45,80 350 25.500 120
KPTC-60-s 35.400 60 TSH * 62,00 450 / 2 x 250 33.600 125
KPTC-80-s 48.000 80 TSH * 75,50 450 / 2 x 350 51.000 120
KPTC-90-s 58.200 90 TSH * 89,90 450 / 2 x 350 51.000 120
INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
· Electronic expansion valve.
· Control of equipment operation by